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Janet Woods

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Janet Woods
Postcode L37 2EY
Date of birth April 1957

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CONCEPT A.D.M. LIMITED

CONCEPT PRINT AND
REPROGRAPHICS LIMITED
CONCEPT GROUP (U.K.) LIMITED

CONCEPT A.D.M. LIMITED
CONCEPT GRAPHICS LIMITED
CONCEPT GRAPHICS LIMITED

ENS MARKETING & PUBLIC
RELATIONS LIMITED

ENS MARKETING & PUBLIC
RELATIONS LIMITED

E.N.S. PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

E.N.S. PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

E N S ADVERTISING LIMITED

E N S ADVERTISING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03173810

03454813

03454998

03173810

03173805

03173805

02924741

02924741

02785951

02785951

02573430

02573430

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900487838
900487838
3a Barton Heys Road
Formby
Liverpool
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
01/11/1999 15/04/1996 Company

Secretary
15/07/1999 Company
Secretary
15/07/1999 Company
Secretary
15/03/1996 15/04/1996 Director
15/03/1996 Director
15/03/1996 Company
Secretary
01/01/1996 Company
Secretary
01/01/1996 Director
27/04/1993 Director
27/04/1993 Company
Secretary
06/02/1991 Company
Secretary
06/02/1991 Director



